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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Skilled Jobs Not Filled

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Unfilled Gangs

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

Time Jobs Split to Casual Hall

No. of Flex Clerk Jobs Split to CH

No. of Key Jobs Split to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Jobs Split to Casual Hall

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Basic Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Split Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Split Basic Clerk Displatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Split Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Split Key Clerk Displatch Completed

Y

31

15

767

466

06:28

0

12

0

00:00

0

00:00

00:00

0

0

00:00

0

0

0

0

0

00:00

00:00

0

0

0

00:00

0

00:00

0

00:00

0

00:00

CY

Crane

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

1

0

9

94

0

2

0

2

15

2

19

6

15

37

6

0

0

0

0

0

22

6

26

146

8

Rail

Rail

Rail

Rail

Rail

2

0

2

15

2

New

1

0

9

94

0

Back

19

6

15

37

6

Steady

0

0

0

0

0

Cut

22

6

26

146

8

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY



Los Angeles / Long Beach
01/01/2025 Shift 1

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 3 of 3

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Total L/S Jobs Unfilled

Total Clerk Jobs unfilled

12

06:32

NJ4939

NJ4977

N

0

0

Jobs unfilled at completion


