

# 720 Dispatch Summary Los Angeles / Long Beach 01/01/2025 Shift 1



#### 720 Dispatch Summary



### Los Angeles / Long Beach 01/01/2025 Shift 1

#### **DISPATCH ACTUALS**

Longshore Hall Jobs All Jobs Filled	Y		
	-		
Jobs Ordered	31		
Jobs Dispatched	15		
Class A Checked In	767		
Class B Checked In	466		
Dispatch Completed	06:28		
Skilled Jobs Not Filled	0		
Jobs Sent to Casual Hall	12		
Unfilled Gangs	(		
Extra Clerk Jobs			
Flex Jobs Arrived	00:00		
Total No. of Flex Jobs	C		
Flex Dispatch Completed	00:00		
Clerk Jobs Arrived	00:00		
No. of Key Clerk Jobs	(		
No. of Basic Clerk Jobs	0		
Time Jobs Split to Casual Hall	00:00		
No. of Flex Clerk Jobs Split to CH	0		
No. of Key Jobs Split to Casual Hall	0		
No. of Basic Jobs Split to Casual Hall	0		
No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13	0		
No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled at L13	0		
Key Dispatch Completed	00:00		
Basic Dispatch Completed	00:00		
Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall	C		
Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall	(		
Casual Hall Jobs			
No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled	C		
Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed	00:00		
No. of Split Basic Clerk Jobs Filled	0		
Split Basic Clerk Displatch Completed	00:00		
No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled	C		
Key Clerk Dispatch Completed	00:00		
No. of Split Key Clerk Jobs Filled	(		
Split Key Clerk Displatch Completed	00:00		
• • •			

#### LABOR ORDER SUMMARY

Category/Board	Туре	New	Back	Steady	Cut	Total
CY	Rail	2	1	19	0	22
	Total	2	1	19	0	22
Crane	Rail	0	0	6	0	6
	Total	0	0	6	0	6
Total Clerk	Rail	2	9	15	0	26
	Total	2	9	15	0	26
Total Longshore	Rail	15	94	37	0	146
	Total	15	94	37	0	146
Total Walking Boss	Rail	2	0	6	0	8
	Total	2	0	6	0	8

## $P_{M_{A}}$

# 720 Dispatch Summary Los Angeles / Long Beach 01/01/2025 Shift 1

No. of L/S Jobs Filled	12
L/S Dispatch Completed	06:32
Casual Dispatch Start No.	NJ4939
Casual Dispatch End No.	NJ4977
Casual Hall Cycled	N
Jobs unfilled at completion	
Total L/S Jobs Unfilled	0
Total Clerk Jobs unfilled	0